Te
l: 0
08
6
57
3
84
18

m
 cad.csb-ep.com
Quiet cable carriers,
high-speed and cleanroom applications
Bi Ba Hi Ha R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm] length [m] Page
C06.29 40-120 56-136 29 35 55-150 1.75 P104
C06.35 40-120 60-140 35 42 55-150 1.9 P107
C06.40 50-150 70-170 40 54 63-200 2.75 P110
C06.52 50-150 74-174 52 65 75-250 3.0 P113
Cleanroom
Printing machines
Automation
Measuring machines

FLG
FLB
Bi Ba Hi Ha R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C06.29.040.R 40 56 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.75
C06.29.050.R 50 66 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.78
C06.29.060.R 60 76 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.80
C06.29.070.R 70 86 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.83
C06.29.080.R 80 96 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.85
C06.29.090.R 90 106 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.88
C06.29.100.R 100 116 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.90
C06.29.110.R 110 126 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.93
C06.29.120.R 120 136 29 35 055 075 100 150 0.95
Inner height Bi 29mm
Link pitch T 22mm
46pcs/m
Clearance height HF H+40mm

sa
le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
 cad.csb-ep.com
R 055 075 100 150
H 180 220 270 370
D 108 128 153 203
K 220 280 360 520
HF=H+40mm
Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm]
C06.29.040.01.P 40 59.5 10 50
C06.29.050.01.P 50 69.5 10 60
C06.29.060.01.P 60 79.5 10 70
C06.29.070.01.P 70 89.5 10 80
C06.29.080.01.P 80 99.5 10 90
C06.29.090.01.P 90 109.5 10 100
C06.29.100.01.P 100 119.5 10 110
C06.29.110.01.P 110 129.5 10 120
C06.29.120.01.P 120 139.5 10 130
27
X
MA
1: Moving end

FLG
FLB
Bi Ba Hi Ha R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C06.35.040.R 40 60 35 42 055 075 100 150 0.90
C06.35.050.R 50 70 35 42 055 075 100 150 0.92
C06.35.060.R 60 80 35 42 055 075 100 150 0.94
C06.35.070.R 70 90 35 42 055 075 100 150 0.96
C06.35.080.R 80 100 35 42 055 075 100 150 0.99
C06.35.090.R 90 110 35 42 055 075 100 150 1.01
C06.35.100.R 100 120 35 42 055 075 100 150 1.03
C06.35.110.R 110 130 35 42 055 075 100 150 1.05
C06.35.120.R 120 140 35 42 055 075 100 150 1.07
Inner height Bi 35mm
Link pitch T 25mm
40pcs/m
Clearance height HF H+40mm

sa
le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
Online tools and more information  www.csb-ep.com
R 055 075 100 150
H 189 229 279 379
D 115 135 160 210
K 225 290 365 525
HF=H+40mm
Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm]
C06.35.040.01.P 40 64 12.5 52
C06.35.050.01.P 50 74 12.5 62
C06.35.060.01.P 60 84 12.5 72
C06.35.070.01.P 70 94 12.5 82
C06.35.080.01.P 80 104 12.5 92
C06.35.090.01.P 90 114 12.5 102
C06.35.100.01.P 100 124 12.5 112
C06.35.110.01.P 110 134 12.5 122
C06.35.120.01.P 120 144 12.5 132
47.5
15 15 17
47.5
X

FLG
FLB
Bi Ba Hi Ha R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C06.40.050.R 50 70 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.33
C06.40.062.R 62 82 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.38
C06.40.070.R 70 90 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.41
C06.40.075.R 75 95 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.43
C06.40.087.R 87 107 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.48
C06.40.100.R 100 120 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.53
C06.40.125.R 125 145 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.63
C06.40.150.R 150 170 40 54 063 075 100 125 150 200 1.73
Inner height Bi 40mm
Link pitch T 27.8mm
36pcs/m
Clearance height HF H+40mm

sa
le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
 cad.csb-ep.com
R 063 075 100 125 150 200
H 224 248 298 348 398 498
D 134 146 171 196 221 271
K 255 295 370 450 530 685
HF=H+40mm
Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm]
C06.40.050.01.P 50 76 12.5 64
C06.40.062.01.P 62 88 12.5 76
C06.40.070.01.P 70 96 12.5 84
C06.40.075.01.P 75 101 12.5 89
C06.40.087.01.P 87 113 12.5 101
C06.40.100.01.P 100 126 12.5 114
C06.40.125.01.P 125 151 12.5 139
C06.40.150.01.P 150 176 12.5 164
65
22.5 22.5 22
65
X

FLG
FLB
Bi Ba Hi Ha R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C06.52.050.R 50 74 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 1.80
C06.52.062.R 62 86 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 1.84
C06.52.070.R 70 94 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 1.87
C06.52.075.R 75 99 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 1.89
C06.52.087.R 87 111 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 1.94
C06.52.100.R 100 124 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 1.98
C06.52.125.R 125 149 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 2.07
C06.52.150.R 150 174 52 65 075 100 150 200 250 2.17
Inner height Bi 52mm
Link pitch T 30mm
34pcs/m
Clearance height HF H+40mm

sa
le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
Online tools and more information  www.csb-ep.com
R 075 100 150 200 250
H 270 320 420 520 620
D 155 180 230 280 330
K 300 375 535 690 850
HF=H+40mm
Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm]
C06.52.050.01.P 50 80 15 66
C06.52.062.01.P 62 92 15 78
C06.52.070.01.P 70 100 15 86
C06.52.075.01.P 75 105 15 91
C06.52.087.01.P 87 117 15 103
C06.52.100.01.P 100 130 15 116
C06.52.125.01.P 125 155 15 141
C06.52.150.01.P 150 180 15 166
68
22.5 22.5 22
59
X